

# City of Newark

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-0176	Version:	6	Name:		
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Tabled	
File created:	2/1/2010			In control:	Municipal Council	
On agenda:	2/3/2010			Final action:	4/21/2010	
Title:	An Ordinance Amending Title 18, Housing Code, Chapter 3, of the Revised General Ordinances of the City of Newark, New Jersey, 2000, as amended and supplemented, to amend penalty provisions for violations of Window Guards, Suspension of Services/Utilities, Emergency Service Plan, Owners of Multiple Dwellings to have superintendent available at all times, High-Rise Residential structures required to be equipped with Smoke Barrier Single Doors with Fire Rated Glass Windows. Deferred 6PSF-e 021710 Invitation: Director Neighborhood and Recreational Services, March 2, 2010 Deferred 6PSF-c 030310 Deferred 6PSF-b 031710 Deferred 6PSF-b 032310 Deferred 6PSF-d 040710					

#### Sponsors:

#### Indexes:

### Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/21/2010	6	Municipal Council	tabled	Pass
4/7/2010	5	Municipal Council	Close on Public Hearing and Defer	Pass
3/23/2010	3	Municipal Council	maintained on public hearing and deferred to Special meeting	Pass
3/17/2010	3	Municipal Council	maintained on public hearing and deferred to Special meeting	Pass
3/3/2010	2	Municipal Council	maintained on public hearing and deferred to Special meeting	Pass
2/17/2010	1	Municipal Council	maintained on public hearing and deferred to Special meeting	Pass
2/3/2010	1	Municipal Council		
2/3/2010	1	Municipal Council	Adopt on First Reading	Pass

An Ordinance Amending Title 18, Housing Code, Chapter 3, of the Revised General Ordinances of the City of Newark, New Jersey, 2000, as amended and supplemented, to amend penalty provisions for violations of Window Guards, Suspension of Services/Utilities, Emergency Service Plan, Owners of Multiple Dwellings to have superintendent available at all times, High-Rise Residential structures required to be equipped with Smoke Barrier Single Doors with Fire Rated Glass Windows.

## Deferred 6PSF-e 021710

Invitation: Director Neighborhood and Recreational Services, March 2, 2010 Deferred 6PSF-c 030310 Deferred 6PSF-b 031710 Deferred 6PSF-b 032310 Deferred 6PSF-d 040710